08A
09A
10A
11A
noon
01P
02P
03P

04P

10P

11P

midnight

Sunday

Monday

E 360 LAB SCHEDULE

Tuesday

for the period

April 29, 2007 — May 5, 2007

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

3:30PM-6:00P

Erin

Fisher

3:30PM-5:00P 3:30PM-5:00HM 3:30PM-5:00H\8:30PM-5:00PM
BreAnne BreAnne Rachel Erin
4:30PM-7:00PM Groth Groth Irby Fisher
Sean 5:00PM-7:00PM 5:00PM-7:00P}15:00PM-7:00PM 5:00PM-7:00PM
Waldie Robyn Rachel Becky Jon
Dunstan Irby Greenwood | Jefferies
7:00PM-9:00PM 7:00PM-9:00PM 7:00PM-9:00P|y1 7:00PM-9:00HM 7:00PM-9:00
Derek George Suzanne Becky Jon
Nicholas Webster Kalita Jefferies

Eyler

9:00PM-11:55P
Derek
Eyler

1 9:00PM-11:55F
Sean
Waldie

M 9:00PM-11:5
Suzanne
Webster

PM 9:00PM-11:5
Erin
Fisher

5PM 9:00PM-11
Sean
Waldie

— Reserved for classes

— Closed or reserved for events

At all other times after 8:00AM the lab is open but not monitored.

— Open and monitored (student assistants on site are ready to answer your questions



