E 360 LAB SCHEDULE

for the period

April 29, 2007 – May 5, 2007

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
08A	8:00AM-4:30PM						CLOSED	
09A							CLOSED	
10A								
11A	CLOSED							
noon			12:30-2:00PM		12:30-2:00PM			
01P			Ot 450 Lab		Ot 450 Lab			
02P			A. Salvadia		A. Salvadia			
03P								
		3:30PM-5:00PM	3:30PM-5:00PM	3:30PM-5:00PM	3:30PM-5:00PM	3:30PM-6:00PM		
04P	4:30PM-7:00PM	BreAnne Groth	BreAnne Groth	Rachel	Erin Fisher	Erin	CLOSED	
05P	4:30PM-7:00PM Sean	5:00PM-7:00PM	5:00PM-7:00PM	Irby 5:00PM-7:00PM	5:00PM-7:00PM	Fisher		
06P	Waldie	Robyn	Rachel	Becky	Jon			
07P		Dunstan	Irby	Greenwood	Jefferies			
07P	7:00PM-9:00PM	7:00PM-9:00PM	7:00PM-9:00PM	7:00PM-9:00PM	7:00PM-9:00PM			
08P	Derek Eyler	George Nicholas	Suzanne Webster	Becky Kalita	Jon Jefferies			
09P	9:00PM-11:55PM	9:00PM-11:55PM	9:00PM-11:55PM	9:00PM-11:55PM	9:00PM-11:55PM			
10P	Derek	Sean	Suzanne	Erin	Sean			
	Eyler	Waldie	Webster	Fisher	Waldie			
11P								
midnight								
- Reserved for classes								
- Closed or reserved for events								
	– Open and monitored (student assistants on site are ready to answer your questions).							

At all other times after 8:00AM the lab is open but not monitored.